

RATE CARD

TRANSPORT

A wide range of goods vehicles available quickly, and fully managed by our team

Small Van	£65.00 minimum or £1.30 per mile	
Large Van (Sprinter Size)	£75.00 minimum or £1.50 per mile	
3.5t Luton Van	£105.00 minimum or £2.00 per mile	
Trucks (7.5t, 18t and Artic)	Available upon request	
Special: Curtain-Sider, Flat-Bed, HIAB, Moffett, Tail-Lift, Temp Control, White Glove & more	Available upon request	
European Dedicated Drives with/without T1	Available upon request	

WAITING TIME

One hour waiting is included in the rates for airline shed export deliveries and import collections. For off-airport jobs, the rate includes 30 minutes. Additional waiting time is charged as follows:

Waiting Time (per 15 mins)	Airline Shed	Off-Airport
Up to 1000kg	£7.50	£10.00
1001 - 2500kg	£12.50	£15.00
2501kg or more	£15.50	£20.00



ETSF

Everything you need from airline shed to delivery address

Import Customs Entry (Up to 3 HS Codes)	£35.00 (Additional HS Codes £2.50)	
Import Airline Handling	Shed cost + 10%	
Standard LHR Airline Collection (Overnight)	£35.00 & £0.15 per kilo	
Dedicated LHR Airline Collection	£45.00 & £0.25 per kilo	
Use of Deferment Account	£35.00 minimum or 3.5% of the outlay	
Out of Hours Fee	£65.00	
ETSF (Pull from airline shed to our bond)	£35.00 minimum or £0.10 per kilo	
ETSF Storage (Includes 72 hours after status 1)	£17.50 per 100kg, per 24 hours or part thereof	

WAREHOUSE

Freshly refurbished and equipped space in an excellent location

DG Packing	Available upon request
Handling for arrivals via 3 rd party	£10.00 minimum or £0.07 per kg
Palletization (pallet, wrap and label)	£15.00 (or £20 per IPPC treated pallet)
Storage	£0.12 per kg, per week, or part thereof
Docs and Labels Printing (MAWB, HAWB and up to 10 pieces)	£10.00 per set (additional labels after 10 £0.20)



EXPORTS

Your Airfreight Export traffic is in great hands with our complete service options

Primary Screening	£25.00 minimum or £0.12 per kilo
Secondary Screening (ETD)	£45.00 minimum or £0.15 per kilo
Express Primary Screening	£45.00 minimum or £0.15 per kilo
Express Secondary Screening (ETD)	£45.00 minimum or £0.15 per kilo
FREDDS Screening (twice weekly - check for availability days)	£45.00 minimum or £0.15 per kilo
Express FREDDS Screening	£165.00 minimum or £0.15 per kilo
Breakdown (includes re-wrap)	£10.00 per pallet, plus £0.05 per kilo

CONTACTS

Let us know what we can do for you today

Phone	0203 319 3929	
Vehicles	transport@oneclickhandling.co.uk	
Imports & Exports	operations@oneclickhandling.co.uk	
Security Screening & Pre-Alerts (please include documents, vehicle registration and ETA)	warehouse@oneclickhandling.co.uk	
General or Sales Enquiries	sales@oneclickhandling.co.uk	
Accounts	accounts@oneclickhandling.co.uk	



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- All rates are billed in Great British Pounds Sterling (GBP), and are subject to VAT at the current rate
- All services billed by weight are based on the Chargeable Weight, which is the greater of the actual and volumetric weight
- Volumetric weight in kg is calculated: Length x Width x Height (in cm) / 6000
- Pieces with any dimension greater than 200x100x170cm are considered Out of Gauge and are serviced by quotation
- Maximum weight/dims per piece for X-Ray are 3000kg/180cm wide x 180cm high. Larger pieces will be subject to ETD/FREDDS
- Shipments failing X-Ray will only be charged as per the final secondary method used
- Screening rates include standard airline delivery at LHR
- Standard airline delivery is before 06:00 on the morning after screening. Earlier airline cutoff times can be accommodated with prices on request
- Our cut-off for standard import collection bookings for shipments requiring collection before midnight is 16:00. Later bookings are only arranged as specials with prices on request
- Out of hours charges are made for customs clearances made between 19:01-07:59,
 Monday to Friday and all hours Saturday and Sunday, in addition to clearance charges
- Import collections that are returned to our warehouse and rates include the first 24 hours here, after which storage rates will apply
- Certain airfreight transit sheds may apply additional charges that fall outside the scope of our published Rate Card. In such circumstances, they will be passed on accordingly.
- All cargo is deemed Stackable unless pre-arranged otherwise. Non-Stackable cargo will
 require quotation according to the specific requirements and must be tendered with clear
 labelling on each piece
- Shipments with HAZ aware requirements carry a £20 surcharge. Shipments requiring an ADR qualified driver for Dangerous Goods are subject to quotation
- False Calls for airline shed collections/deliveries, will be charged as per the chargeable weight. For off-airport collections/deliveries, a surcharge equaling the full delivery rate will apply for the return journey, in addition
- Where shipments of 10 or more cartons are collected loose from the airline shed, there will be a pallet rate of £10 per pallet charged where the customer does not provide a suitable pallet for exchange
- Export shipments tendered to us with insufficient/unsuitable packaging/damage may be rejected for screening and airline delivery services
- Warehouse Storage rates cover a period of a week or part thereof. The maximum weight/dims per pallet are 1000kg/120x100x180cm. Rates for heavier and larger pieces are available on request.

If you need anything not covered above, just ask!